DAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

~ MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
'MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
~ MONDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
~ MONDAY

Village of Peninsula Meeting Schedule

DATE
1/1/2019
1/7/2019
1/10/2019
1/14/2019
1/21/2019

1/28/2019

2/4/2019
2/11/2019
2/14/2019
2/18/2019

- 2/25/2019

3/4/2019
3/11/2019
3/14/2019
3/25/2019

4/1/2019
4/8/2019
4/11/2019
4/22/2019

5/6/2019
5/9/2019
5/13/2019
5/27/2019

5/28/2019

6/3/2019
6/10/2019
6/13/2019

6/24/2019

7/1/2019
7/4/2018
7/8/2019
7/11/2019

7/22/2019

8/5/2019
8/8/2019
8/12/2019
8/26/2019

TIME
CLOSED

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

CLOSED

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

CLOSED

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
700 pm

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

CLOSED
CLOSED

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

CLOSED

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
ik

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

DESCRIPTION
HOLIDAY

LONG RANGE PLAN
BZA - AS NEEDED
COUNCIL

HOLIDAY

PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
HOLIDAY

PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
PLANNING COMMISSION

'LONG RANGE PLAN

BZA - AS NEEDED
COUNCIL
HOLIDAY

PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
HOLIDAY

COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED

PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
BZA - AS NEEDED
COUNCIL
PLANNING COMMISSION



MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
" MONDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

9/2/2019
9/3/2019
9/10/2018
9/12/2019
9/23/2019

10/7/2019
10/10/2019
10/14/2019

10/28/2019

11/4/2019
11/11/2019
11/14/2019
11/25/2019
11/28/2019

12/2/2019
12/9/2019
12/12/2019
12/25/2019

CLOSED

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

CLOSED

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

CLOSED

HOLIDAY

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
BZA - AS NEEDED
COUNCIL

PLANNING COMMISSION

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
PLANNING COMMISSION
HOLIDAY

LONG RANGE PLAN
COUNCIL

BZA - AS NEEDED
HOLIDAY

PPLANNING COMMISSION DOES NOT MEET IN DECEMBER



